Milton Elementary (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM
3:18 PM
3:24 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:33 PM
3:35 PM
3:38 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:51 PM

3:52 PM

3:53 PM
3:55 PM
3:58 PM
4:00 PM

Bus 757 1st Run

TIME LOCATION
2:29 PM
2:31 PM
2:32 PM
2:33 PM
2:34 PM
2:35 PM
2:37 PM
2:38 PM
2:39 PM
2:40 PM
2:41 PM
2:42 PM

Bus 757 2nd Run

TIME LOCATION
3:07 PM
3:10 1 99.12 256.37 TmQ G[2)-3(:3)-5(4)-3( PM)]56 17 J(u)4(n)]TIETEMC /P £03.8 .421(E)]TIETQQID.












Milton Elementary (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

2:47 PM 1875 E MUD RIVER RD
2:49 PM Little Two Mlle (Turn Around)
2:49 PM Little Two Mile Creek Rd & Misty Valley LN
2:51 PM TWO MILE CREEK RD TURNAROUND
2:52 PM 2345 BIG TWO MILE CREEK RD
2:57 PM 2508 E MUD RIVER RD
2:58 PM 2705 BALLS GAP RD
3:00 PM Balls Gap & Porter Creek Rd
3:04 PM E MUD RIVER RD Turnaround
3:05 PM E MUD RIVER RD
3:07 PM 3261 E MUD RIVER RD
3:07 PM 3107 EAST MUD RIVER RD
3:12 PM 4042 TRACE CREEK RD
Bus 835
TIME LOCATION
2:28 PM Milton Elementary
2:29 PM 1015 NEWMANS BRANCH RD
2:30 PM 1086 NEWMAN'S BR RD
2:31PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & OUTLOOK POINT DR
2:32 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & Jesse Ln
2:33PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & KINGS GATE DR
2:33 PM 1228 NEWMANS BRANCH RD
2:35 PM 1694 NEWMANS BRANCH RD
2:36 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & HOLLY TREE RD
2:38 PM MILL BRANCH RD. TURNAROUND
2:41 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & WALNUT LN
2:43 PM 1591 NEWMANS BRANCH RD
2:44 PM 1223 NEWMANS BRANCH RD
2:46 PM NEWMANS BRANCH RD & SUE TER
Bus 846
TIME LOCATION
2:30 PM Milton Elementary
2:34 PM 2039 SAUNDERS CREEK RD
2:36 PM SAUNDERS CREEK RD & GENELLEN LN
2:38 PM 8490 SAUNDERS CREEK RD
2:41 PM 2169 SAUNDERS CREEK RD
2:42 PM 2048 SAUNDERS CREEK RD
Bus 848
TIME LOCATION
2:31 PM Milton Elementary
2:32 PM 1552 GLENWOOD RD
2:33PM 1639 GLENWOOD RD
2:34 PM 1646 Glenwood Rd

2:35 PM

1703 GLENWOOD RD



Milton Elementary (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

2:35 PM
2:36 PM
2:41 PM
2:43 PM
2:46 PM
2:48 PM
2:49 PM
2:49 PM
2:50 PM
2:51 PM
2:53 PM
2:54 PM
2:58 PM
3:05 PM

Bus 851
TIME LOCATION
2:48 PM
3:03 PM
3:09 PM
3:41 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM



